AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES		
A CANADA SA	V/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1	E REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If appli	2	
2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	A. REQUISITIONOPOR			oatse)	
Twenty (20)	JAN 2 8 1994	RFPA IRM-90-17	Y (If o	ther than 2tem 6) CODE		
6. ISSUED BY CODE				0.000		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Division of Contracts & Propert Washington, DC 20555	ion y Management			PDR		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No	street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	160	SA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	10.	
PRIME: U.S. Small E Washington,		ration		96. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN	
	er Services, Inc.			30, 20, 120, 130, 130, 130, 130, 130, 130, 130, 13		
4705 Eisenho	ower Avenue		-	SOA MODIFICATION OF LC ITRACTA	DRDER	
Principal Investigator/Technica	YA 22304			NO.		
Contact: Mr. Juan Dulanto			X	NRC-33-90-179	name and the same of	
Telephone No. (703) 462-0860				108. DATED (SEE ITEM 18)		
Management and the second contract of the sec	FACILITY CODE		1	8/31/90	AND PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	
11. THIS ITE	MONLY APPLIES TO				not ex-	
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  X B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTA  X B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTA	ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	OPITY) THE CHANGES SE	ETFO	TIVE CHANGES (such as changes in payin	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	ENTERED INTO PURSU	ANT TO AUTHORITY C			g office,	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	ENTERED INTO PURSUI	ANT TO AUTHORITY C	)F1		g office.	
	( authority)	this document and ret	um	copies to the issuing office.		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor See page 2	( authority)	this document and ret	um	copies to the issuing office.		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is not,  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICA  See page 2  7402280258 940128 PDR CONTR NRC-33-90-179 PDR	entered into Pursual authority)  is required to sign ation (Organized by UCF	this document and ret	um		(See.)	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor See page 2  9402280258 940128 PDR CONTR NRC-33-90-179 PDR  Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	entered into Pursual authority)  is required to sign ation (Organized by UCF	this document and ret	urning sold	prore changed, remains unchanged and in fo	(ble.)	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor See page 2  9402280258 940128 PDR CONTR NRC-33-90-179 PDR  Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	entered into Pursual authority)  is required to sign at ion (Organized by UCF)	this document and ret	urning sold		(ble.)	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor See page 2  9402280258 940128 PDR CONTR NRC-33-90-179 PDR  Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	entered into Pursual authority)  is required to sign at ion (Organized by UCF)	this document and ret bection headings, including the titem \$A or 10A, \$1	urn ing sold itle (	ofore changed, remains unchanged and in to	(ble.)	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is not.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION OF AMENDMENT/MOD	is required to sign at ion (Organized by UCF	this document and ret section headings, including the section headings and the section headings are section headings.  The section headings are section headings are section headings are section. The section headings are section headings are section headings are section headings.  The section headings are section headings are section headings are section headings.  The section headings are section headings are section headings are section headings.  The section headings are section headings are section headings are section headings.  The section headings are section headings are section headings are section headings.  The section headings are section headings are section headings are section headings.  The section headings are section headings are section headings are section headings are section headings.	urn	ofore changed, remains unchanged and in to DE CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or po	(ble.)	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor See page 2  9402280258 940128 PDR CONTR NRC-33-90-179 PDR  Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	is required to sign at ion (Organized by UCF	this document and ret section headings, including the section heading the	s herete	ofore changed, remains unchanged and in to DE CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or po	(ble.)	

Contract No. NRC-33-90-179 Modification No. 20 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$225,000.00 from \$3,146,999.46 to \$3,371,999.46. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Section B, Subsection B.3. - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS, paragraph b. first sentence is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following in lieu thereof:

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$3,371,999.49."

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 90 obligations \$ 84,000.00 Total FY 91 obligations \$ 824,000.00 Total FY 92 obligations \$1,238,999.46 Total FY 93 obligations \$ 750,000.00 Total FY 94 obligations \$ 475,000.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligations is \$3,371,999.46.

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of \$225,000.00.